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BOLETIM DIÁRIO

TUNAS DO PARANÁ

CORONAVÍRUS

CASOS DESCARTADOS 2460

ÓBITOS 21

ENFERMARIA 0

CASOS RECUPERADOS 967

CASOS ATIVOS

ISOLAMENTO/ 
MONITORAMENTO 62

UTI 0

TOTAL DE CASOS
CONFIRMADOS 1050

PACAS

PIRIZAL

VILA INDUSTRIALCAMPINHOS

CAVAGUE 15 09

CASOS CONFIRMADOS POR BAIRROS:
TUNAS DO PARANÁ

ANTINHA
BARRA BONITA
BARRO VERMELHO

OURO FINO

POCINHAS
PULADOR
SUBSTAÇÃO
TUNEIRASCAIXA D’ÁGUA

CENTRO
COLÔNIA JOÃO XXIII
MARQUÊS DE ABRANTES

10 286
2202

28
72

44
24

47

105
255

29

54

ANTA GORDA 01

1631

TESTES EM 
LABORATÓRIO 3198

TESTES RÁPIDOS 312

CONFIRMADOS 
TESTES RÁPIDOS 66

TOTAL DE 
PACIENTES TESTADOS 3510

984
CONFIRMADOS 
TESTES EM 
LABORATÓRIO

62


